Equinox 73 is a high bright LCD touchscreen that is always on
and always available. The touchscreen provides immediate
control and status for three sub-systems via three vibrant
widgets at a time. It offers a simple, smart tablet type
navigation experience with complete consistency across
EQ41 touchscreens, EQ 40 keypads, and EQ apps for mobile
devices. The EQ 73 dashboard view (homescreen) offers

EQUINOX
1308253 r3  Rev 12/23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Voltage / Misc.
EQ73TB-TI-III Equinox 73 LCD Touchscreen - Titanium PoE
EQ73TB-NI-III Equinox 73 LCD Touchscreen - Nickel PoE
EQ73ST-INSTALL Equinox 73 LCD Standard Install Kit
EQ73RE-INSTALL Equinox 73 LCD Retrofit Install Kit
EQ41TB-TI-II Equinox 41 LCD Touchscreen 12VDC via PoE
EQ-APP-5 Equinox 1-5 App License SD Card
EQ-APP-10 Equinox 1-10 App License SD Card
EQ-APP-X Equinox Unlimited App License SD Card